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ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 22-04-25
SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482

22
13
19
11
11
1
13
49
37
1
12
24
37
23
10
92
76
124
108
140
61
77
13
13
13
28
44
76
37
215
103
135
23
7
55

19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
19-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25

TOKEN NO.

7735442025
7743142025
7729842025
7725442025
7744542025
7708842025
7725742025
7732942025
7727042025
7709142025
7742542025
7738642025
7730042025
7736242025
7744942025
7785242025
7780842025
7802642025
7795442025
7810042025
7774942025
7780642025
7750742025
7776342025
7715442025
7755142025
7760442025
7779942025
7824042025
7845342025
7798342025
7803742025
7757342025
7768042025
7766942025

22-04-25

ADVOCATE NAME
MOHD. KHALIL
BALBEER SINGH
FIRDOS AHMAD
VIRENDRA KUMAR SONKAR
NIRA] TIWARI
HASAN PARVE])
ARVIND KUMAR VERMA
VINEET VIKRAM
VIPIN KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR YADAV
SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV
SHIV SARAN SHARMA
VIJIT SAXENA
ANUJ KUMAR
NIRA] TIWARI
AKHILENDRA YADAV
SATISH KUMAR SHUKLA(RECIVED)
DIPENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
SHEIKH OBAIDULLAH
SRIJAN PANDEY
KRIPA SHANKER MISHRA
MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA
MANOJ SINGH
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
ABDUL MAZEED
DHIRENDRA KUMAR AGARHARI
SATENDRA SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
MITHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
DILEEP KUMAR
AFTAB KHAN
BHANU PRATAP SINGH
MANJU YADAV
DHIRAJ SRIVASTAVA
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

139
140
141
142
143

A482
BAIL
BAIL

A482
BAIL
BAIL

A482

A482

A482
BAIL

A482
BAIL

CRLR
BAIL

ABAIL

CRLA

BAIL
ABAIL

A482
BAIL

A482

CRLR

ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

A482

A482
BAIL

A482
BAIL

A482

ABAIL
BAIL

A482
BAIL

A482

A482
BAIL

A482

A482

A482

A482
BAIL
BAIL

CRLA

CRLA
BAIL
BAIL

A482

A482

A482

A482

CRLR

CRLR

A482

A482

A482
BAIL

A482

CRLA
BAIL

A482

A482

A482

A482
BAIL

A482

A482
BAIL

A482

A482

A482

A482
BAIL
BAIL

ABAIL

A482
BAIL
BAIL

A482
BAIL
BAIL

CRLA
BAIL

CRLR
BAIL

A482

CRLR
BAIL

A482

A482
BAIL

A482
BAIL

A482
BAIL
BAIL

CRLA

A482

ABAIL

CRLR

A482
BAIL

A482

23
16

202
201
217
58
185
169
77
170
218
32
40

43
146
41
57
57
105
35
14
170
181
155
68
50
88

102
24
71

135

215
199
199
87
167
71
39
151
125
a7
13
122
69
173
189
157
15
17

30
94
110
78
78
21
37
38
91
107
139
198
206
70
34
27
156
93
17
142

125
214
212
164
52

20
72

123

219
33
27

171
93
62

14
62
180
130

59
a4
36
42
154
138

21-04-25
19-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
19-04-25
19-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25

7755542025
7717842055
7747242025
7845142025
7836742025
7841542025
7768642025
7828842025
7827542025
7777142025
7826842025
7845542025
7822042025
7735342025
7710242025
7826542025
7814342025
7836042025
7837342025
7768442025
7794142025
7843342025
7781642025
7819642025
7828042025
7810642025
7776642025
7763942025
7784742025
7747642025
7752042025
7793042025
7805242025
7774242025
7807342025
7747742025
7839142025
7833242025
7842642025
7784542025
7823142025
7776042025
7763442025
7813942025
7799942025
7827642025
7782742025
7807242025
7778142025
7827242025
7830242025
7820142025
7749142025
7798242025
7750242025
7757342025
7832142025
7793642025
7779042025
7782242025
7795942025
7759342025
7758442025
7785542025
7796442025
7808742025
7838242025
7838042025
7777442025
7761942025
7758542025
7825442025
7791242025
7750842025
7804042025
7745942025
7767842025
7801642025
7841642025
7846042025
7835442025
7768542025
7843542025
7794542025
7774342025
7770342025
7805542025
7842142025
7836242025
7755342025
7828642025
7791242025
7769142025
7807842025
7751042025
7771542025
7827142025
7801042025
7750942025
7773242025
7845442025
7842542025
7759942025
7810542025
7810242025

22-04-25
SURBHIT KUMAR UPADHYAY
MAHESH KUMAR SAHANI
SHIV SHANKAR KAITHAL
RAJ KARAN YADAV
AKSHAY KUMAR SHUKLA
KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
ALOK KUMAR PANDEY
RAMESH KUMAR SINGH
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SUNIL KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MOHAMMAD ABID ALI
DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY (RECIVED)
ANURAG PATHAK
GAURAV TIWARI
PRADEEP SAXENA
PANDEY BALKRISHNA
SANDEEP PANDEY
SOFIA KHAN(RECIVED)
MARJEET MISHRA
ATAL BIHARI TRIPATHI
SHAILENDRA NATH TIWARI
NEETU SINGH
HARI PRAKASH PAL
ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA
AVINASH PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR KANOJIA
PIYUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
RAVINDRA SINGH
SHAHBUDDIN
R.K. MISHRA (RECIVED)
SAURAV PANDEY
KAPIL TYAGI
MOHD. SHOEB KHAN
ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. KALIM
REKHA PUNDIR
JAYSINGH YADAV
RAVINDRA PAL SINGH KASHYAP
LAKSHMAN SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
RAVI BHUSHAN SINGH
VINEET KUMAR YADAV
SHALIL GANGULY
AMBREEN MASROOR
DANISH
RAJ NARAYAN GUPTA
VANDANA HENRY (RECIVED)
JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV
SAMEER KHAN
AMAN PATEL
MITHILESH KUMAR OJHA
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAMASHANKAR GUPTA
DESH RATAN CHAUDHARY(RECIVED)
HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
NABI ULLAH
SHEIKH OBAIDULLAH
SUNIL KUMAR (RECIVED)
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
RAHUL PANDEY
GYANENDRA PRASAD MAHANT
VINAY KUMAR SINGH SINGRAUR
AMARNATH TRIPATHI
ZAINUL ABDIN
MOHD. KALIM
ULAJHAN SINGH BIND
AZIZUR RAHMAN KHAN
RAJENDRA SINGH
AWADHESH PRASAD
ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA
SUDHA TIWARI
SAURABH MISHRA(RECIVED)
RAHUL SINGH DAHIYA
MUKESH KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
KAMALENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
RAMESH KUMAR CHAURASIYA
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
PRATIK CHANDRA
DILEEP KUMAR PANDEY
VIJAY KUMAR
KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH
HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
VIRENDRA PRATAP PAL
SUKHENDU PAL SINGH (RECIVED)
SATYA DHEER SINGH JADAUN
REKHA PUNDIR
PIYUSH PATEL
MOHD FAIZ
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SAURABH MISHRA
BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV
VIMLEWNDU TRIPATHI
MANO)J SINGH
AJAI MANI TIWARI
ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA
HIRDESH KUMAR YADAV
RAJESH PRASAD YADAV
ARPIT MISHRA
MOHAMMAD DANISH
TARUN JHA
AVANINDRA KUMAR MISHRA
ROHIT SHUKLA
MOHD. KALIM

Page 2



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA

51
51
54
166
208
46
22
200
168
12
60
22
41
160
174
50
43
164

22
152
212

84
166

15

45

21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25
21-04-25

7832342025
7768842025
7766242025
7831342025
7837242025
7827842025
7800642025
7837442025
7823742025
7750642025
7768742025
7810742025
7762942025
7820242025
7823942025
7764542025
7845942025
7816842025
7762042025
7753442025
7811842025
7840042025
7788242025
7825342025
7786842025
7828142025

22-04-25
GYANENDRA PRATAP SINGH
PIYUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA
MITHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
KULDEEP SINGH YADAV
RAMESH KUMAR YADAV
NAGENDRA SINGH GAUTAM
NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PANKAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
DARWARI LAL
AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH
ABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH
RIZVI RAI
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
KAMLESH SINGH
BIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
DESH RATAN CHAUDHARY(RECIVED)
SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
PRAKASH CHANDRA GUPTA
ABHILASHA SINGH
RENU PANDEY
RAJIV SHUKLA
VIJAY SINGH SENGAR
SYED MOHAMMAD JAFAR HUSAIN
AMAR NATH
PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
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